3km J7=!)—
[[=Fiva
1

© 00O N4 O O b~ W DN

S DA B S DWW W W W W OW W W WDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDND-—-A = A AL d ===
A WO N - O © 0 4 O G h W N - O © 0N O g & W NN - O O 0o O 6 B W NN = O

84 Ls
11:36

12:40
12:49
13:30
14:20
14:31
14:37
14:41
15:29
15:40
15:57
16:28
16:34
16:41
16:51
16:57
17:01
17:05
17:21
17:31
17:31
17:41
18:06
18:14
18:19
18:37
19:05
19:29
19:30
19:43
19:45
19:57
20:12
20:15
20:46
20:50
20:56
21:04
21:09
21:21
21:33
21:41
21:44
22:07

20254128148

Fon— K4
401 F/{F B
448 EFH Bz
416 /K XA
427 WU K&
452 KH E£3%
431 THEEX
466 K K
47 FREE HE
420 EIM B
477  BiR BT
414  RBIi —iE
412 NI R—
421 PRI
402 ILtHH XE
410 KA =A
422 /KB
469 WARFE
439  #E FOth
461 HHEEFE
481 IR
476 EBIR EEZF
470  [EIWLAEF
462 HER RE
428  HHIE EF
454 B8 B
438 L[ #
415 1BHE —#t
453 &k tE
408 K#t EH
434 R BE
418  #5K Ff
443 K BB
446 KR EZ
440 J\K #F
464 HHH =5}
480  PAIER MEFEF
478 BRER
411 g #X
404 LF X£B
450 @t =
475 ARHE BAEZE
479 BiLLZE IRE
484 FRH Mth
445 kiR £

P S

&#H
E PN
1Ty
A H
CLi
E PN
HESS
aM
B1R
R
M
YT

il
tEE
X

RF

k&
.
BE
3¢z
BRK
EH
At
£

tHS fE3F

P =]
E PN
/AZS
il
e

=
I
=
E2)
MEST

B IHEEE

=

—%

fi] L A

e
il JER
L
15 H
®Bk
RFt
&l
E PN
f A
KRR
AV
# H
BeT &R
G
IT}=|
TR
Y i

ARE FEiE
PR Ex

M H
£k

R
HiR
EERS
=
EX
NG
e
I3
#EHE
e
R
355
I5
¥Fie
HE
FHE
B3R
¥

EIN
FHk

=]

)

ARHE ZEB
ML BA
A BER

|’

ERlLEESD

=D

ME i

1/7 R—2



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

22:29
22:42
22:49
22:55
23:13
23:15
23:21
23:24
23:25
23:40
23:43
23:57
24:22
26:20
27:12

20254128148

460
419
409
430
441
429
426
413
465
483
444
474
451
442
435

b EE
BH AH
AR ER
& Bt
= TR
fHE ER
7)1 515
$8E sk
=k R
Rl SRR
it IEE
INFE BEF
ik B
Rk KEM
R BEA

i
BR
AR
£k
=
75 [
78Il
& H
&
A
e
INVE
ULk
ik
ko)

Hnth
Lk

B
FE
-
Kt
2ot
HHEE
b

BE
EiD
(PN
e $
bt
SARE

YR

M

%2

L

7R 2R

2/7 R—T



3km N7
[[=Fiva
1

© 00O N4 O O b~ W DN

W N DN NN NN DN DNDNDDMDNDN & = = d d = a
O © O N O G & W N - O ©W 0NN OO g W DN = O

A Ls
11:13

11:38
12:16
12:19
13:56
14:21
14:23
14:43
14:46
15:14
15:37
15:52
16:05
16:44
16:44
17:31
18:15
18:26
18:47
19:36
19:39
20:12
20:15
20:24
21:11
22:09
22:58
23:10
24:02
24:36

20254128148

Fon— K&
311 AR BEX
312 [E# ThEA
323 #FHA S
340 KERH
308 EL =KX
304 15N BAhtE
306 FE MR
343 WE BHAF
319 HHIRE
317 EW &
344  #HKEFIK
338 HAXEA
327 4EH mE
41 BE &
328 F T
320 #HAKE
334 REEHE
318 KK ESH
310 FE &L
335  J\K 37
321 FH&H
336 Ao AEF
302 |LiF EFE
316 B &F
331 FHOA sk
337 /H EE
303 {E4<K BB
322 RE B
326 UK BEF
332 WK ER

WA B
[k 7 =T
N& #E
s 5
ELE #A
BN x#
e BH
HZINOVFY
BH KE
3 NI

i ARBAT
n& +#
BEH &F
[RE A
ML F5ME
WA FTF
B# =®X
IBE T
iz EME
IR D
FH
S WE
sy RE
5 BR
O HEF
PR i 1
fERR ¥
B’ BIE
B FF
LA S

3/1 R—T



3km INFELF

(412
1

0 N O O W DN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

84 L
12:46

12:58
13:18
14:12
14:27
14:32
15:01
15:03
15:31
15:54
16:02
16:10
17:11
17:41
17:48
17:55
17:55
18:23
18:24
18:37
18:42
19:25
20:34

20254128148

Fon— K4

101 it EBE
115 #& Oy
114 BRI =
102 AZFHE
108 fRH KT
119 %k ETE
12 W pIeE
124 HARFIZE
123 ¥R &b
116 =R KB
121 %M #HE
110 #H0O PR
118 BE ¥
103 EH Bk
120 FEXEE
105 Bl AF
107 J\KZZH
17 WH wHE
13 Zgith fhi
122 Hr3%D
109 i =B
106 &3 Bk
111 FHA NF

4/7 R—2



3km /INEEBF
Bz BAL  FoN— K4
1 11:47 127 i &85

2 11:48 129  BH #
3 11:56 131 HRIEX
4  12:05 110 =& R
5 12:35 130  BAHEA
6 1245 124 LS
7 12:46 115 )IlA &
8 1311 133 FEXREE
9 13:38 123 LR HhiF
10 14:28 114 &iE &A
11 14:29 111 7HE B
12 14:30 121 #hfE EeaEd
13 1435 104  REAX PR
14 15117 132 KiI&A
15 1533 118 Nk I5F
16 1557 119  {£#kE Kith
17 16:13 134  J/IF0E
18  16:56 116 NKESF
19 1658 17 WA —7
20 17:21 102 EH KE
21 17:34 109 ZEH &EF
22 17:45 122 3 H 0Bt
23 18:10 101 FiIF @K
24 1811 106 i

25  18:31 120 Zith M
26 19:41 113 KRE &

20254128148 5/7 R—<



3km HEEAELF

B £z
1

S kA WON

A Ls
14:19

14:23
14:36
14:46
15:11
18:48

20254128148

FoNn— KZ
204  EA BB
203  HO /A
206 EZEHELEC
202 K= %H
206 AHRE [F7%
201 {ERKBZE

6/7 R—T



3km HELE B ¥

B £z
1

0 N O O W DN

11
12
13

84 L
10:57

11:06
11:13
11:49
11:52
11:54
11:58
12:22
13:10
13:30
14:06
14:15
16:13

20254128148

Fon— K&
214 £5°K g
215  BEF Z
210 =B ®XK
204  HIHM BME
202 A R
212 fRHE E—
205  NEE =K
217  #O BE—H
201 FRE KiE
216 FHARBEAY
206 R Bifs
213 BF BX
209 FEH B®X

7/7 R—



